MODERN 2025
2   �|   INDE X SANIPE XGROUP.COM
Passion.
Creativity.
Quality.
INDE X  |   3
4   �|   BONGIO SANIPE XGROUP.COM
BONGIO  |   5

An exclusive manual process carefully controls the time
each piece spends in the galvanic tanks, which ensures
optimal plating thickness for every shape and model.
This results in a superior chrome finish with increased
durability, brightness and resistance to various climates
and conditions.
Soft-Touch Paints
New matte metallic finishes are treated with a special
soft-touch protection, ensuring prolonged durability
while preventing fingerprints. These elegant and brilliant
finishes are ideal for both flat and rounded designs,
complementing any style from minimalist modern to
classical or contemporary.
Finishes &
Colours
10   �|   BONGIO SANIPE XGROUP.COM10   �|   BONGIO SANIPE XGROUP.COM
Available colours may vary   |   Discover more at www.sanipexgroup.com
BONGIO  |   11
BONGIO MODERN
Capsule	 12
Tools	 22
GIO3	 32
GIO2	 38
Linea By AC	 44
Amarcord	 50
Alcor	 56
Bathroom Essentials	 62
About Sanipex Group	 66
Index
12   �|   CAPSULE SANIPE XGROUP.COM12   �|   CAPSULE SANIPE XGROUP.COM
Available colours may vary   |   Discover more at www.sanipexgroup.com
CAPSULE  |   13
Design Center by Bongio Lab
Three-dimensional beauty in a refined balance of styles
With Capsule, the bathroom fills up with luxury thanks to unique gems of design: three
new distinctive, contemporary textures. The result of craftsmanship and cutting-edge
technology, embossed geometries create decorations with clear and precise shapes.
True works of art that display an extraordinary richness through the many dedicated
finishes, with maximum attention to detail.
Capsule
14   �|   CAPSULE SANIPE XGROUP.COM14   �|   CAPSULE SANIPE XGROUP.COM
Available colours may vary   |   Discover more at www.sanipexgroup.com
CAPSULE  |   15
16   �|   CAPSULE SANIPE XGROUP.COM
SELECT

Requires Concealed Part BON-097440000
BON-TO131-0D-BS
BS
FINISH
Floor Mounted Bath Mixer
Stainless Steel Grade 316
with Single Function Hand Shower
with PVC Stainless Steel Flexible Hose 1500 mm
880 mm High (Floor to Spout)
Requires Concealed Part BON-097440000
BON-TO534-0D-BS
For waste options refer to page 27
Brushed
Stainless Steel
Grade 316
32   �|   GIO3 SANIPE XGROUP.COMSANIPE XGROUP.COM32   �|   GIO3
Available colours may vary   |   Discover more at www.sanipexgroup.com
GIO3  |   33
Design Center by Bongio Lab
Balance of Harmony
With Gio3, the bathroom is enriched with a design detail for experimenting with
combinations of materials and colours. The contrast between the sharp lines of the
handle and the sinuous curves of the washbasin evokes memories of distant cultures,
exotic places, and unexplored corners of the world, opening the door to a new dimension
of traveling.
Gio3
34   �|   GIO3 SANIPE XGROUP.COMSANIPE XGROUP.COM34   �|   GIO2
Available colours may vary   |   Discover more at www.sanipexgroup.com
GIO3  |   35
36   �|   GIO3 SANIPE XGROUP.COM
Mono Basin Mixer

 Concealed Shower Mixer
with Diverter
Requires Concealed Part BON-097630000
BON-80519A-XX
Concealed Shower Mixer
Requires Concealed Part BON-097610000
BON-80524-XX
For waste options refer to page 64
Brushed
Nickel
Matt
Black
MB NB
Chrome Ebony
CP EO
44   �|   L INE A BY AC SANIPE XGROUP.COM44   �|   L INE A BY AC SANIPE XGROUP.COM
Available colours may vary   |   Discover more at www.sanipexgroup.com
LINE A BY AC  |   45
Designed by Andrea Castrignano
A look backward to move forward
The past is not gone. It talks to us, still, as if it were yesterday. Linea by AC originated from
the restyling of a project created by Antonio Bongio in the 1980s, now reinterpreted
in collaboration with Andrea Castrignano, one of the most influential Italian interior
designers. A product with high technical and functional standards, with slender shapes
it is designed to leave a unique mark in any environment.
by ACLinea
46   �|   L INE A BY AC SANIPE XGROUP.COM46   �|   L INE A BY AC SANIPE XGROUP.COM
Available colours may vary   |   Discover more at www.sanipexgroup.com
LINE A BY AC  |   47
48   �|   L INE A BY AC SANIPE XGROUP.COM
Mono Basin Mixer

with Diverter
Spout Length 208 mm
Requires Concealed Part BON-0968000AM
BON-86430-0D-XX
 Concealed Shower Mixer
with Diverter
Requires Concealed Part BON-096530000
BON-86319A-XX
Matt Black Tuscany
Bronze
Agave
MB TBZ AV
FINISHES
Replace XX with colour suffix when ordering
For waste options refer to page 64
56   �|   ALCOR SANIPE XGROUP.COMSANIPE XGROUP.COM56   �|   ALCOR
Available colours may vary   |   Discover more at www.sanipexgroup.com
ALCOR  |   57
Design Center by Bongio Lab
Sophisticated Geometric Shapes

FINISHES
Replace XX with colour suffix when ordering
ALCOR  |   61
FINISHES
Replace XX with colour suffix when ordering
Ebony Matt Black Old Iron
EO MB FA
Shower Column Set
Consists of:
- Exposed Shower Mixer
- Shower Head Dia. 225 mm
- Single Function Hand Shower
- Black PVC Hose 1500 mm
BON-42537-0D-XX
For waste options refer to page 64
62   �|   BATHROOM ESSENTIAL S SANIPE XGROUP.COMSANIPE XGROUP.COM62   �|   BATHROOM ESSENTIAL S
Available colours may vary   |   Discover more at www.sanipexgroup.com
BATHROOM ESSENTIAL S  |   63
Design Center by Bongio Lab
Elevate Your Bathroom